
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
7.35 Oleanders Negro Quartet,"Hot Tamale Man," "Pullman
Porter’s Ball" (Davis)
7.45 What the American Com-mentators.Say
8. 9 From the Studio: Patricia
Thorn (mezzo-soprano),‘When Rooks Homeward Fly,"
"Derbyshire Song’ (Alec Row-
ley), "All Night Under the
Moon" (Edgar Bainton)
8.16 London Palladium Orches-
tra,
"Sylvan Scenes" Suite (Flet-
cher)
8.27. From the Studio: Russell
H. Stewart (baritone),"Gae Bring to Me a Pint ofWine" (Burns), "Mary’’ (Rich-
ardson), "sShortenin’ Bread"’
(Jacques Wolfe)
8.36 Richard Crean and_ his
Orchestra
8.44 From the Studio: Patricia
Thorn (mezzo-soprano),"Silver," "Ann’s € radle Song"
(Armstrong Gibs
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme)10.40 bance Music11,0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Favomiy
5. O p.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After diuner music7.46 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety8.30 "The sentimental Bloke"8.0 Band music
10. 0 Classical music10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List. of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday32 Musical programme
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots

soo

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Danee hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.26 For the Musical Connois-
seur, introducing Musie by Ham-ish MacCunn
10. O Close down

Saturday. June 10
IZB exe om.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Wealth talk
8. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings12. 0 Music and thr Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Woan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guests:Bert Lahr and "Dad" ens)4. 0 Relay of League footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior5.45 Sports results (Bill Mere-dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides

~ Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-

8tive No. 4
7.15 Rambles in RhythmIn His Steps
Talking Drums
Celebrity Artists /Bits of Life /The Rajah’s Racer
The Convenient MarriageReserved
London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ session
Gardening session (Snowy)Blair of the Mounties
Variety
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11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Marlene Dietrich)
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
1 Rambles in Rhythm30 In His Steps45 Talking Drums
5 Celebrity Artists20 Bits of Life
0 The Convenient Marriage
15 On Wings of Melody
10.15 Voices of Yesterday:
Sir Ernest Shackleton
10.30 Popular Melotiies-Old and
e
11. 0 London News11.15 The National Barn Dance

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,70,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom:
Up Periscope1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 ,Passing Parade and SportsFlashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Reginald Gardiner)
4.50 Sports results
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace
5.45 Final sports results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News

}6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: The Football
Scandal (part 2)7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance ‘8.5 Celebrity Artists

/
8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 On Wings of Melody
9.30 For the Stay at Home:The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0,,Do You Be-lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, TheOld Corral
10.30 The Story dnd the Song
10.45 Sparky and Dud
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310wires m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern ~- (Guest:Lucille Ball)
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambies in Rhythm7.30 in His Steps: Citizenésnip(Part 2)8. 5& Celebrity Artists8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Time Out9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 On Wings of Melody10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

of PALMERSTON Nth.s 1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
0-98.30 Good Morning!5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!7.30 Gardening session |8.15 The Van Teeters ;

8.30 Saturday Night Special9. O The Convenient Marriage
9.156 Humour
9.30 Dance time
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SURET0PLEASe Gream^. pro8lem
ThisWinter!
Therich,creamy taste ofEdmonds
Custard isdelicious makebigjugs

cUSTARR
of" it and servehotor cold, in placeofcream Soeconomical I dessert-
spoonful makes one pint! In SiX
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